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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

RUN FOR THE FUTURE 5K
Marlton NJ October 20 2018

                                                                                                                              
Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   180 Tommy Bromley       M    13 ATCO         NJ   20:24   20:24  6:34    MALE Winner     1/78   M  
    2   321 Patrick Shea        M    42 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:34   20:35  6:38   1/13   M40-49    2/78   M  
    3   293 Ken Picciano        M    52 MARLTON      NJ   22:09   22:11  7:09   1/7    M50-59    3/78   M  
    4   367 Paige Jackson       F    13 MARLTON      NJ   22:48   22:49  7:21   FEMALE Winner    1/77   F  
    5   368 John Paredes        M    28 MARLTON      NJ   22:48   22:49  7:21   1/1    M20-29    4/78   M  
    6   366 Keith Jackson       M    50 MARLTON      NJ   22:46   22:52  7:22   2/7    M50-59    5/78   M  
    7   213 Andrew Free         M    12 MARLTON      NJ   22:52   22:52  7:22   1/13   M9-12     6/78   M  
    8   350 Paige Wagner        F    11 MARLTON      NJ   23:45   23:48  7:40   1/25   F9-12     2/77   F  
    9   271 Kelly Miller        F    34 GLOUCESTER C NJ   23:47   23:49  7:40   1/14   F30-39    3/77   F  
   10   338 Patrick Kellly      M    11 MARLTON      NJ   23:54   23:57  7:43   2/13   M9-12     7/78   M  

    
   11   304 Matthew Powell      M    19 MARLTON      NJ   23:56   23:58  7:43   1/3    M16-19    8/78   M  
   12   295 Mary Picciano       F    13 MARLTON      NJ   24:02   24:05  7:45   1/1    F13-15    4/77   F  
   13   294 Suzanne Picciano    F    17 MARLTON      NJ   24:03   24:05  7:45   1/2    F16-19    5/77   F  
   14   371 Lori Boyle          F    34 BERLIN       NJ   24:15   24:27  7:53   2/14   F30-39    6/77   F  
   15   300 Anthony Pissale     M    13 MARLTON      NJ   24:40   24:46  7:59   1/7    M13-15    9/78   M  
   16   348 Bob Bergholtz       M    41 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   24:54   24:58  8:03   2/13   M40-49   10/78   M  
   17   223 Kelli Godfrey       F    29 MARLTON      NJ   25:06   25:13  8:07   1/2    F20-29    7/77   F  
   18   375 Darcy Baber         F    31 MARLTON      NJ   25:11   25:19  8:09   3/14   F30-39    8/77   F  
   19   249 Connor Lampi        M     8 MARLTON      NJ   25:30   25:32  8:13   1/14   M5-8     11/78   M  
   20   250 Jeremy Linden       M    14 MARLTON      NJ   25:41   25:44  8:17   2/7    M13-15   12/78   M  

    
   21   181 Heather Brown       F    43 MARLTON      NJ   26:12   26:17  8:28   1/15   F40-49    9/77   F  
   22   248 Evan Lampi          M    11 MARLTON      NJ   26:57   27:00  8:42   3/13   M9-12    13/78   M  
   23   201 Alexander Dietz     M    10 MARLTON      NJ   27:05   27:07  8:44   4/13   M9-12    14/78   M  
   24   177 Iris Archer         F    17 MARLTON      NJ   27:26   27:32  8:52   2/2    F16-19   10/77   F  
   25   252 Reagan Luczak       F    12 MARLTON      NJ   27:37   27:41  8:55   2/25   F9-12    11/77   F  
   26   254 Ella Lynn           F    12 MARLTON      NJ   27:43   27:44  8:56   3/25   F9-12    12/77   F  
   27   309 Jeff Salabritas     M    40 MARLTON      NJ   27:42   27:46  8:57   3/13   M40-49   15/78   M  
   28   308 Abigail Riley       F    10 MARLTON      NJ   28:05   28:08  9:04   4/25   F9-12    13/77   F  
   29   277 Tyler Newton        M    12 MARLTON      NJ   28:42   28:43  9:15   5/13   M9-12    16/78   M  
   30   220 Courtney Gilham     F    33 VOORHEES     NJ   28:57   29:10  9:24   4/14   F30-39   14/77   F  

    
   31   229 Liam Harkins        M     8 MARLTON      NJ   29:11   29:13  9:24   2/14   M5-8     17/78   M  
   32   337 Nora Kelly          F     9 MARLTON      NJ   29:14   29:18  9:26   5/25   F9-12    15/77   F  
   33   374 Maelynn Casey       F    09 MARLTON      NJ   29:15   29:18  9:26   6/25   F9-12    16/77   F  
   34   324 Anthony Spataro     M    19 MARLTON      NJ   30:08   30:09  9:43   2/3    M16-19   18/78   M  
   35   199 James Della Franco  M    61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:38   30:48  9:55   1/6    M60+     19/78   M  
   36   369 Thomas Keenan       M    53 MARLTON      NJ   30:47   30:58  9:58   3/7    M50-59   20/78   M  
   37   299 Steven Pissale      M     9 MARLTON      NJ   31:05   31:07 10:01   6/13   M9-12    21/78   M  
   38   190 Anthony Conti       M     9 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:08   31:13 10:03   7/13   M9-12    22/78   M  
   39   370 Tom Nasto           M    61 MARLTON      NJ   31:06   31:14 10:03   2/6    M60+     23/78   M  
   40   256 Giovanna Mantuano   F    10 MARLTON      NJ   31:15   31:18 10:05   7/25   F9-12    17/77   F  

    
   41   351 Sheila Wagner       F    44 MARLTON      NJ   31:22   31:28 10:08   2/15   F40-49   18/77   F  
   42   209 Karen Durbin        F    46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:28   31:34 10:10   3/15   F40-49   19/77   F  
   43   347 Tom Nolan Jr.       M    63 MARLTON      NJ   31:35   31:47 10:14   3/6    M60+     24/78   M  
   44   372 Kevin Callaghan     M    64 MARLTON      NJ   31:37   31:48 10:15   4/6    M60+     25/78   M  
   45   329 Christopher Wachter M    10 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:46   31:50 10:15   8/13   M9-12    26/78   M  
   46   243 Duane Lacsamana     M    32 MARLTON      NJ   31:38   31:56 10:17   1/8    M30-39   27/78   M  
   47   258 James Mantuano      M    61 TRENTON      NJ   32:06   32:14 10:23   5/6    M60+     28/78   M  
   48   314 Christian Sawn      M    13 MARLTON      NJ   32:55   32:58 10:37   3/7    M13-15   29/78   M  
   49   313 Joseph Sangalang    M    30 MARLTON      NJ   32:51   33:00 10:38   2/8    M30-39   30/78   M  
   50   380 Kelly Nichols       F    30 MARLTON      NJ   33:21   33:33 10:48   5/14   F30-39   20/77   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   307 Harrison Riley      M     6 MARLTON      NJ   33:50   33:53 10:55   3/14   M5-8     31/78   M  
   52   332 Matt Weiss          M    13 MARLTON      NJ   33:37   33:53 10:55   4/7    M13-15   32/78   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-TWKPvz-tKo&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-44620
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   53   306 Patrick Riley       M    54 MARLTON      NJ   33:50   33:53 10:55   4/7    M50-59   33/78   M  
   54   301 Steve Pissale       M    56 MARLTON      NJ   34:21   34:30 11:07   5/7    M50-59   34/78   M  
   55   355 Ciana Esposito      F     9 MARLTON      NJ   34:43   34:46 11:12   8/25   F9-12    21/77   F  
   56   344 Benjamin Messenger  M    13 BELLMAWR     NJ   35:16   35:20 11:23   5/7    M13-15   35/78   M  
   57   282 Ariane Neyland      F    46 MT. LAUREL   NJ   35:08   35:22 11:23   4/15   F40-49   22/77   F  
   58   323 Jamie Sonsini       F    40 MARLTON      NJ   35:40   35:57 11:34   5/15   F40-49   23/77   F  
   59   192 Catherine Daniels   F    40 MARLTON      NJ   35:41   35:57 11:35   6/15   F40-49   24/77   F  
   60   325 Anthony Tedeschi    M    49 MARLTON      NJ   35:48   36:07 11:38   4/13   M40-49   36/78   M  

    
   61   373 Briget Ross         F    38 MARLTON      NJ   36:04   36:09 11:38   6/14   F30-39   25/77   F  
   62   235 Keith Hess          M    40 MARLTON      NJ   37:13   37:19 12:01   5/13   M40-49   37/78   M  
   63   359 Maria Ricci         F    38 MARLTON      NJ   36:05   38:00 12:14   7/14   F30-39   26/77   F  
   64   210 Jaxon Egberts       M     7 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:52   38:06 12:16   4/14   M5-8     38/78   M  
   65   191 Chelsey Conway      F    34 HADDONFIELD  NJ   37:52   38:07 12:16   8/14   F30-39   27/77   F  
   66   285 Madalyn O'Neill     F     9 MARLTON      NJ   37:53   38:10 12:18   9/25   F9-12    28/77   F  
   67   378 Will O'Neill        M    07 MARLTON      NJ   38:03   38:16 12:19   9/13   M9-12    39/78   M  
   68   239 Alyssa Indriso      F    20 MARLTON      NJ   39:46   39:48 12:49   2/2    F20-29   29/77   F  
   69   297 Bridget Pickel      F     6 MARLTON      NJ   40:05   40:10 12:56   1/7    F5-8     30/77   F  
   70   296 David Pickel        M    39 MARLTON      NJ   40:03   40:10 12:56   3/8    M30-39   40/78   M  

    
   71   289 Norman Ostroff      M    72 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:12   40:26 13:01   6/6    M60+     41/78   M  
   72   240 Tavis Karrow        M    38 GLOUCESTER C NJ   40:31   40:49 13:09   4/8    M30-39   42/78   M  
   73   227 Olivia Grzyb        F     9 MARLTON      NJ   41:05   41:22 13:19  10/25   F9-12    31/77   F  
   74   381 Reagan Wojno        F       ATCO         NJ   41:05   41:22 13:19                   32/77   F  
   75   310 Brianna Salabritas  F     9 MARLTON      NJ   42:09   42:11 13:35  11/25   F9-12    33/77   F  
   76   320 Danielle Sharp      F     9 VOORHEES     NJ   42:08   42:11 13:35  12/25   F9-12    34/77   F  
   77   214 Sanibel Gabris      F     7 MARLTON      NJ   42:00   42:17 13:37   2/7    F5-8     35/77   F  
   78   193 Jude Deannuntis     M     8 MARLTON      NJ   42:19   42:21 13:38   5/14   M5-8     43/78   M  
   79   194 Liza Deannuntis     F    52 MARLTON      NJ   42:25   42:30 13:41   1/4    F50-59   36/77   F  
   80   280 Adam Neyland        M    10 MT. LAUREL   NJ   42:31   42:34 13:43  10/13   M9-12    44/78   M  

    
   81   283 Alex Neyland        M    12 MT. LAUREL   NJ   42:35   42:38 13:44  11/13   M9-12    45/78   M  
   82   264 Brian McGory        M    47 MARLTON      NJ   42:22   42:40 13:44   6/13   M40-49   46/78   M  
   83   202 Christine Dimattia  F    41 MARLTON      NJ   42:28   42:41 13:45   7/15   F40-49   37/77   F  
   84   345 Aubrey Messenger    F     8 BELLMAWR     NJ   42:49   42:53 13:49   3/7    F5-8     38/77   F  
   85   341 Abbie Messenger     F    37 BELLMAWR     NJ   42:56   42:59 13:51   9/14   F30-39   39/77   F  
   86   205 Krista Dimattia     F     9 MARLTON      NJ   43:16   43:20 13:57  13/25   F9-12    40/77   F  
   87   362 Olivia Bradfield    F    08 W BERLIN     NJ   43:27   43:30 14:00  14/25   F9-12    41/77   F  
   88   244 Lauren Ladik        F    12 MARLTON      NJ   43:32   43:35 14:02  15/25   F9-12    42/77   F  
   89   231 Kevin Henson        M    38 MARLTON      NJ   43:35   43:42 14:04   5/8    M30-39   47/78   M  
   90   232 Cole Henson         M     7 MARLTON      NJ   43:35   43:42 14:04   6/14   M5-8     48/78   M  

    
   91   247 Mike Ladik          M       MARLTON      NJ   43:43   43:49 14:06                   49/78   M  
   92   217 Emily Giblin        F     8 SHAMONG      NJ   43:50   43:54 14:08   4/7    F5-8     43/77   F  
   93   218 Eva Giblin          F     5 SHAMONG      NJ   43:42   43:54 14:08   5/7    F5-8     44/77   F  
   94   376 Natalie Younger     F    06 MEDFORD      NJ   43:56   44:00 14:10  16/25   F9-12    45/77   F  
   95   261 Jacob Marco         M     5 MARLTON      NJ   44:07   44:07 14:12   7/14   M5-8     50/78   M  
   96   245 Paige Ladik         F    10 MARLTON      NJ   44:03   44:07 14:12  17/25   F9-12    46/77   F  
   97   228 Gabriella Harkins   F    11 MARLTON      NJ   44:03   44:07 14:12  18/25   F9-12    47/77   F  
   98   260 Jim Marco           M    37 MARLTON      NJ   44:08   44:08 14:13   6/8    M30-39   51/78   M  
   99   246 Jackie Ladik        F       MARLTON      NJ   44:03   44:08 14:13                   48/77   F  
  100   189 Janine Conti        F    37 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   44:03   44:09 14:13  10/14   F30-39   49/77   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   215 Caroline Giblin     F    30 SHAMONG      NJ   44:01   44:13 14:14  11/14   F30-39   50/77   F  
  102   219 Erin Giblin         F     3 SHAMONG      NJ   44:01   44:13 14:14   1/2    F1-4     51/77   F  
  103   257 Isabella Mantuano   F     8 MARLTON      NJ   45:13   45:18 14:35   6/7    F5-8     52/77   F  
  104   298 Norah Pickel        F     8 MARLTON      NJ   45:16   45:21 14:36   7/7    F5-8     53/77   F  
  105   259 Diane Mantuano      F    59 TRENTON      NJ   45:19   45:25 14:37   2/4    F50-59   54/77   F  
  106   230 Bill Harkins        M    52 MARLTON      NJ   45:33   45:41 14:43   6/7    M50-59   52/78   M  
  107   216 Paul Giblin         M    34 SHAMONG      NJ   45:56   46:09 14:52   7/8    M30-39   53/78   M  
  108   208 Amy Douglas         F    43 BLACKWOOD    NJ   49:19   49:29 15:56   8/15   F40-49   55/77   F  
  109   363 Jennifer Bradfield  F    36 W BERLIN     NJ   49:20   49:29 15:56  12/14   F30-39   56/77   F  
  110   328 Sabrina Towell      F    10 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   49:33   49:35 15:58  19/25   F9-12    57/77   F  

   
  111   273 Mark Mussio         M     4 MARLTON      NJ   49:24   49:48 16:02   1/2    M1-4     54/78   M  
  112   188 Maurizio Christino  M     6 MARLTON      NJ   50:34   50:35 16:17   8/14   M5-8     55/78   M  
  113   281 Allen Neyland       M    49 MT. LAUREL   NJ   51:08   51:22 16:32   7/13   M40-49   56/78   M  
  114   284 Jessica O'Neill     F    39 MARLTON      NJ   51:23   51:44 16:39  13/14   F30-39   58/77   F  
  115   379 Sean O'Neill        M       MARLTON      NJ   51:23   51:45 16:40                   57/78   M  
  116   226 John Grzyb          M    46 MARLTON      NJ   51:54   52:16 16:50   8/13   M40-49   58/78   M  
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  117   346 Jacob Pszalgowski   M    14 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   52:10   52:20 16:51   6/7    M13-15   59/78   M  
  118   326 A.J. Tedeschi       M    13 MARLTON      NJ   52:09   52:20 16:51   7/7    M13-15   60/78   M  
  119   185 Anthony Chiusano    M     6 LUMBERTON    NJ   52:40   53:05 17:06   9/14   M5-8     61/78   M  
  120   186 Pasquale Christino  M     3 MARLTON      NJ   53:00   53:19 17:10   2/2    M1-4     62/78   M  

   
  121   187 Maurice Christino   M    37 MARLTON      NJ   53:00   53:19 17:10   8/8    M30-39   63/78   M  
  122   184 Dawn Chiusano       F    44 LUMBERTON    NJ   52:55   53:21 17:11   9/15   F40-49   59/77   F  
  123   182 Anthony Chiusano    M     6 LUMBERTON    NJ   53:01   53:21 17:11  10/14   M5-8     64/78   M  
  124   183 Dawn Chiusano       F    44 LUMBERTON    NJ   53:21   53:21 17:11  10/15   F40-49   60/77   F  
  125   276 John Mussio         M     6 MARLTON      NJ   53:41   53:54 17:21  11/14   M5-8     65/78   M  
  126   274 Lawrence Mussio     M    45 MARLTON      NJ   53:40   54:04 17:24   9/13   M40-49   66/78   M  
  127   279 Jennifer Newton     F    42 MARLTON      NJ   53:51   54:06 17:25  11/15   F40-49   61/77   F  
  128   278 Jack Newton         M    49 MARLTON      NJ   53:52   54:07 17:25  10/13   M40-49   67/78   M  
  129   238 Arthur Hwang        M    55 MEDFORD      NJ   52:36   54:08 17:26   7/7    M50-59   68/78   M  
  130   253 Sammie Luczak       F    11 MARLTON      NJ   55:59   56:03 18:03  20/25   F9-12    62/77   F  

   
  131   206 Lily Donato         F    10 MARLTON      NJ   55:59   56:04 18:03  21/25   F9-12    63/77   F  
  132   237 Allie Hwang         F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   54:31   56:04 18:03  22/25   F9-12    64/77   F  
  133   263 Robin McFetridge    F    56 MARLTON      NJ   56:03   56:19 18:08   3/4    F50-59   65/77   F  
  134   200 Matt Didonato       M    18 MEDFORD      NJ   55:39   56:31 18:12   3/3    M16-19   69/78   M  
  135   207 Roseanne Donato     F    57 MARLTON      NJ   56:27   56:33 18:12   4/4    F50-59   66/77   F  
  136   382 Marley Stelitia     F    10 MARLTON      NJ   56:46   56:46 18:17  23/25   F9-12    67/77   F  
  137   262 Andrew Marshina     M     9 MARLTON      NJ   56:55   57:05 18:23  12/13   M9-12    70/78   M  
  138   197 Brian Defeo         M     8 EVESHAM TWP  NJ   57:06   57:08 18:24  12/14   M5-8     71/78   M  
  139   196 Frank Defeo         M    41 EVESHAM TWP  NJ   57:00   57:08 18:24  11/13   M40-49   72/78   M  
  140   195 Rachael Defeo       F    40 MARLTON      NJ 1:00:33 1:00:40 19:32  12/15   F40-49   68/77   F  

   
  141   198 Michael Defeo       M     5 EVESHAM TWP  NJ 1:00:33 1:00:40 19:32  13/14   M5-8     73/78   M  
  142   352 Lori Deannuntis     F    38 ATCO         NJ 1:00:45 1:01:01 19:39  14/14   F30-39   69/77   F  
  143   330 Charlene Walczak    F    48 ATCO         NJ 1:00:46 1:01:02 19:39  13/15   F40-49   70/77   F  
  144   288 Tina Orio           F    69 TABERNACLE   NJ 1:01:04 1:01:04 19:40   1/1    F60+     71/77   F  
  145   211 James Feeley        M    43 MARLTON      NJ 1:00:46 1:01:10 19:41  12/13   M40-49   74/78   M  
  146   377 Fiona Feeley        F    06 MARLTON      NJ 1:00:49 1:01:11 19:42  24/25   F9-12    72/77   F  
  147   292 Alexa Grace Pepe    F     2 MARLTON      NJ 1:01:51 1:02:05 19:59   2/2    F1-4     73/77   F  
  148   290 Annemarie Pepe      F    41 MARLTON      NJ 1:01:51 1:02:05 19:59  14/15   F40-49   74/77   F  
  149   291 Anthony Pepe        M     9 MARLTON      NJ 1:01:58 1:02:07 20:00  13/13   M9-12    75/78   M  
  150   340 Anthony Pepe        M    47 MARLTON      NJ 1:02:06 1:02:20 20:04  13/13   M40-49   76/78   M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151   317 Hojin Seon          M     7 W. BERLIN    NJ 1:03:06 1:03:06 20:19  14/14   M5-8     77/78   M  
  152   316 Jade Seon           F    10 W. BERLIN    NJ 1:03:20 1:03:20 20:24  25/25   F9-12    75/77   F  
  153   315 Hyo-Sook Seon       F    40 W. BERLIN    NJ 1:03:20 1:03:20 20:24  15/15   F40-49   76/77   F  
  154   353 Rose Wager          F    ?? ATCO         NJ 1:06:07 1:06:07 21:17   NO AGE GIVEN    77/77   F  
  155   354 James Wager         M    ?? ATCO         NJ 1:06:08 1:06:08 21:17   NO AGE GIVEN    78/78   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS 
TOP 1 SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   180 Tommy Bromley       13 ATCO         NJ   20:24   20:24  
    2   321 Patrick Shea        42 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:34   20:35  
    3   293 Ken Picciano        52 MARLTON      NJ   22:09   22:11  
    4   368 John Paredes        28 MARLTON      NJ   22:48   22:49  
    5   366 Keith Jackson       50 MARLTON      NJ   22:46   22:52  
    6   213 Andrew Free         12 MARLTON      NJ   22:52   22:52  
    7   338 Patrick Kellly      11 MARLTON      NJ   23:54   23:57  
    8   304 Matthew Powell      19 MARLTON      NJ   23:56   23:58  
    9   300 Anthony Pissale     13 MARLTON      NJ   24:40   24:46  
   10   348 Bob Bergholtz       41 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   24:54   24:58  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   367 Paige Jackson       13 MARLTON      NJ   22:48   22:49  
    2   350 Paige Wagner        11 MARLTON      NJ   23:45   23:48  
    3   271 Kelly Miller        34 GLOUCESTER C NJ   23:47   23:49  
    4   295 Mary Picciano       13 MARLTON      NJ   24:02   24:05  
    5   294 Suzanne Picciano    17 MARLTON      NJ   24:03   24:05  
    6   371 Lori Boyle          34 BERLIN       NJ   24:15   24:27  
    7   223 Kelli Godfrey       29 MARLTON      NJ   25:06   25:13  
    8   375 Darcy Baber         31 MARLTON      NJ   25:11   25:19  
    9   181 Heather Brown       43 MARLTON      NJ   26:12   26:17  
   10   177 Iris Archer         17 MARLTON      NJ   27:26   27:32  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 4  (0 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   273 Mark Mussio                   4 MARLTON      NJ   49:48  
    2   186 Pasquale Christino            3 MARLTON      NJ   53:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 4  (0 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   219 Erin Giblin                   3 SHAMONG      NJ   44:13  
    2   292 Alexa Grace Pepe              2 MARLTON      NJ 1:02:05  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 8  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   249 Connor Lampi                  8 MARLTON      NJ   25:32  
    2   229 Liam Harkins                  8 MARLTON      NJ   29:13  
    3   307 Harrison Riley                6 MARLTON      NJ   33:53  
    4   210 Jaxon Egberts                 7 HADDONFIELD  NJ   38:06  
    5   193 Jude Deannuntis               8 MARLTON      NJ   42:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 8  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   297 Bridget Pickel                6 MARLTON      NJ   40:10  
    2   214 Sanibel Gabris                7 MARLTON      NJ   42:17  
    3   345 Aubrey Messenger              8 BELLMAWR     NJ   42:53  
    4   217 Emily Giblin                  8 SHAMONG      NJ   43:54  
    5   218 Eva Giblin                    5 SHAMONG      NJ   43:54  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   213 Andrew Free                  12 MARLTON      NJ   22:52  
    2   338 Patrick Kellly               11 MARLTON      NJ   23:57  
    3   248 Evan Lampi                   11 MARLTON      NJ   27:00  
    4   201 Alexander Dietz              10 MARLTON      NJ   27:07  
    5   277 Tyler Newton                 12 MARLTON      NJ   28:43  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   350 Paige Wagner                 11 MARLTON      NJ   23:48  
    2   252 Reagan Luczak                12 MARLTON      NJ   27:41  
    3   254 Ella Lynn                    12 MARLTON      NJ   27:44  
    4   308 Abigail Riley                10 MARLTON      NJ   28:08  
    5   337 Nora Kelly                    9 MARLTON      NJ   29:18  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   300 Anthony Pissale              13 MARLTON      NJ   24:46  
    2   250 Jeremy Linden                14 MARLTON      NJ   25:44  
    3   314 Christian Sawn               13 MARLTON      NJ   32:58  
    4   332 Matt Weiss                   13 MARLTON      NJ   33:53  
    5   344 Benjamin Messenger           13 BELLMAWR     NJ   35:20  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   295 Mary Picciano                13 MARLTON      NJ   24:05  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   304 Matthew Powell               19 MARLTON      NJ   23:58  
    2   324 Anthony Spataro              19 MARLTON      NJ   30:09  
    3   200 Matt Didonato                18 MEDFORD      NJ   56:31  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   294 Suzanne Picciano             17 MARLTON      NJ   24:05  
    2   177 Iris Archer                  17 MARLTON      NJ   27:32  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   368 John Paredes                 28 MARLTON      NJ   22:49  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   223 Kelli Godfrey                29 MARLTON      NJ   25:13  
    2   239 Alyssa Indriso               20 MARLTON      NJ   39:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   243 Duane Lacsamana              32 MARLTON      NJ   31:56  
    2   313 Joseph Sangalang             30 MARLTON      NJ   33:00  
    3   296 David Pickel                 39 MARLTON      NJ   40:10  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   271 Kelly Miller                 34 GLOUCESTER C NJ   23:49  
    2   371 Lori Boyle                   34 BERLIN       NJ   24:27  
    3   375 Darcy Baber                  31 MARLTON      NJ   25:19  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   321 Patrick Shea                 42 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:35  
    2   348 Bob Bergholtz                41 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   24:58  
    3   309 Jeff Salabritas              40 MARLTON      NJ   27:46  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   181 Heather Brown                43 MARLTON      NJ   26:17  
    2   351 Sheila Wagner                44 MARLTON      NJ   31:28  
    3   209 Karen Durbin                 46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         
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===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   293 Ken Picciano                 52 MARLTON      NJ   22:11  
    2   366 Keith Jackson                50 MARLTON      NJ   22:52  
    3   369 Thomas Keenan                53 MARLTON      NJ   30:58  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   194 Liza Deannuntis              52 MARLTON      NJ   42:30  
    2   259 Diane Mantuano               59 TRENTON      NJ   45:25  
    3   263 Robin McFetridge             56 MARLTON      NJ   56:19  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   199 James Della Franco           61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:48  
    2   370 Tom Nasto                    61 MARLTON      NJ   31:14  
    3   347 Tom Nolan Jr.                63 MARLTON      NJ   31:47  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         Ch Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   288 Tina Orio                    69 TABERNACLE   NJ 1:01:04  

 


